Mini lucky charm fo give as a gift

Instructions No. 3187
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 30 Minutes

Small lucky charms are the perfect small present or mini gifts for your guests. Be inspired by our idea here
and give your loved ones a little treat with these self-designed lucky charms!

Let yourself be inspired!

Choose small round stones and coat them thinly with handicraft glue. Sprinkle a little mica onto the still
damp application. Then stick a small pig on each stone. It is best to use assembly adhesive for this: coat the
adhesive surface of the pig and also that of the stone. As soon as the glue has dried, the fixation is
particularly strong this way.

Use our silicone stamp for your personal messages VBS "Be Happy" silicone stamp. Place your chosen
stamp on the clear stamp holder, dab it with ink pads and press the message firmly onto a piece of craft
cardboard sheet. Then clean the stamp with stamp cleaner.



Alternative: Write your own personalized text with a fineliners on coloured paper. Cut your paper messages
into small flags and stick them under your stamp stone.

Must Have

VBS Mini figurines "Lucky pig"

©2,19 €
. v .
\ b . & e .
0 - GIL@ e Y ol ’ ltem details
e T T By #s
o WG &

Quantity: = 1 + ACdIT0 &

cart —

VBS Decorative stones

©4,39 €

Iltem details

Quantity: = E + Add '[O@]

cart

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-mini-figurines-lucky-pig-a350929/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-mini-figurines-lucky-pig-a350929/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-mini-figurines-lucky-pig-a350929/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-decorative-stones-a350737/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-decorative-stones-a350737/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-decorative-stones-a350737/

Article number

24991

24153

24052

24799

25426

717090

542708-08

542791

21904

Article name

VBS Silicone stamp "Christmas magic"
VBS Mini figurines "Lucky pig"

VBS Decorative stones

Mica flakesGold

UHU KRAFT Montage Universal, 200g
Clear Stamp holder, set of 3

Staz-On Stamp padBlack

Stamp cleaner, 56m|

VBS Scissors "Soft-Grip", set of 2

Qty



