

Mini lucky charm to give as a gift

Instructions No. 3187

Difficulty: Beginner 

Working time: **30 Minutes**

Small lucky charms are the perfect small present or mini gifts for your guests. Be inspired by our idea here and give your loved ones a little treat with these self-designed lucky charms!



Let yourself be inspired!

Choose small round stones and coat them thinly with handicraft glue. Sprinkle a little mica onto the still damp application. Then stick a small pig on each stone. It is best to use assembly adhesive for this: coat the adhesive surface of the pig and also that of the stone. As soon as the glue has dried, the fixation is particularly strong this way.

Use our silicone stamp for your personal messages VBS "Be Happy" silicone stamp. Place your chosen stamp on the clear stamp holder, dab it with ink pads and press the message firmly onto a piece of craft cardboard sheet. Then clean the stamp with stamp cleaner.

Alternative: Write your own personalized text with a fineliners on coloured paper. Cut your paper messages into small flags and stick them under your stamp stone.

Must Have



VBS Mini figurines "Lucky pig"

● 2,19 €

[Item details](#)

Quantity: - 1 +

[Add to cart](#)



VBS Decorative stones

● 4,39 €

[Item details](#)

Quantity: - 1 +

[Add to cart](#)

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
24991	VBS Silicone stamp "Christmas magic"	1
24153	VBS Mini figurines "Lucky pig"	1
24052	VBS Decorative stones	1
24799	Mica flakesGold	1
25426	UHU KRAFT Montage Universal, 200g	1
717090	Clear Stamp holder, set of 3	1
542708-08	Staz-On Stamp padBlack	1
542791	Stamp cleaner, 56ml	1
21904	VBS Scissors "Soft-Grip", set of 2	1